
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

41 
4 

148 
60 
11 
63 

121 
55 
20 

174 
65 
34 
27 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
1 
5 
3 
2 

Class 

T3 
T4 
T3 
T3 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
T4 
ITA 
SMT 
T4 
ITA 

Name 

Werner Kordas 
Roger Knuteson 
John Iwata 
Matthew Gerdisch 
Matthew Novak 
Colt Roberts 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Jack Gold 
Tom Daly 
Cliff Ebben 
Tim Elebaut 
Gerald Winston 
Brigido Villena 

Best Tm 

2:47.647 
2:47.669 
2:48.720 
2:49.891 
2:50.265 
2:51.438 
2:51.830 
2:52.037 
2:54.584 
2:54.765 
2:57.836 
3:03.617 
3:12.222 

Make-Model 

Mazda mx-5 cup 
BMW Z4 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Volkswagen Rabbit 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda ST2-2006 MX-5 Miata 
Mazda RX7 

Hometown 

Wauwatosa WI 

Stillwater MN 

Oshkosh WI 

Mequon WI 

West Chicago IL 

Naperville IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Deerfield IL 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Neenah WI 

Chicago IL 

Chicago IL 

Peoria Heights IL 

Member_ID 

483964 

423868 

386296 

655240 

651709 

377300 

384053 

632716 

243691 

244296 

648824 

635191 

503925 

Region 

Milw 
LOL 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CILL 

Sponsor 

Black Dog Auto Service 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Zipprich machinery movets 
Dog House racing 
Niles Dental Center 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 
Big C Racing Hoosier 
Advanced Autosports 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2021 8:58:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 1=T2-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR, ITS, SMT, SM5, S944, SMG 

Grp 1 =Sat Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 8:14:35 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 08:15 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 1
Sat Grid Official
Posted 9:18 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

36 
10 
13 
15 
06 
77 
69 
6 

76 
65 
53 
12 
98 

146 
48 
7 

72 
4 

08 
38 
60 
1 

24 
05 
87 
16 
47 
27 
82 
83 
94 

112 
31 
11 
54 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
1 

18 
2 

19 
20 
21 
3 

22 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 

23 
10 
24 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SR 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 

Name 

Kelly Toombs_SADEV 
Robert Mumm 
Steven Rehkemper 
Rick Bartuska 
Dave Tatge 
Sven Mueller 
Dean Cunningham 
Peter Jankovskis 
Ron Boltik 
Robert Lojkovic 
Robey Clark 
Russell King 
Craig Wheatley 
Kirk Collier_SADEV 
Nolan Elder 
Chris Ernster 
Fred Sasser 
John Janssen 
Andrea King 
Chris Buccola 
Timothy Gray 
Chris Prevenas 
Christopher Michalak 
Gregory Angus 
Robert Wilke 
Mark Fogarty 
William Douglas 
Steve Nekich 
Dwayne Maroszek 
Konrad Kaczynski 
Bob Flemming 
Jake Miller 
Maksim Belov 
James (Jim) Perry 
Chris Funk_SADEV 

Best Tm 

2:34.156 
2:34.512 
2:34.569 
2:35.014 
2:35.156 
2:35.427 
2:35.758 
2:35.916 
2:36.072 
2:36.080 
2:36.309 
2:36.973 
2:38.758 
2:39.813 
2:41.339 
2:42.109 
2:42.367 
2:42.522 
2:42.574 
2:43.120 
2:43.431 
2:43.880 
2:44.411 
2:44.566 
2:44.724 
2:45.116 
2:48.206 
2:50.386 
2:52.001 
2:52.576 
2:54.075 
2:56.925 
2:57.678 

12:52.736 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
Sports Renualt 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Leawood KS 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Chicago IL 

Barrington IL 

Glenview IL 

Maplewood MN 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Lakeland MN 

Winnetka IL 

Austin TX 

North Oaks MN 

Sanibel FL 

Overland Park KS 

Lakeville MN 

cedarburg WI 

Naples FL 

Barnesville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Skokie IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Saline MI 

SAN JOSE CA 

Prior Lake MN 

Appleton WI 

Appleton WI 

pewaukee WI 

Wausau WI 

Aurora IL 

Neenah WI 

West Bend WI 

Medina MN 

Larsen WI 

Kansas City MO 

Member_ID 

171526_1 

135000 

222447 

314816_1 

444834 

495661 

458463 

337818 

276641 

322887_1 

228135 

497691 

497626 

165310 

649924 

615218 

30887 

547965 

497690 

58622_3 

253560 

291226 

640523 

646638 

498298 

371059 

111918 

247963_1 

306923_1 

323927 

433495 

W-E 

540654 

633785 

179413 

Region 

KCR 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
Tex 
LOL 
LOL 
KCR 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
LOL 
BVR 
DET 
SFR 
LOL 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 

LOL 
Milw 
KCR 

Sponsor 

KC Racing 
Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 
Rehco LLC 
Consumelz.com 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
Sarah and the boys 
Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Elite Autosport 
KC Racing 
SRG Autosport 
SRG Autosport 

TRB Autosport 
eTEK Precision Manufacturing 
Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 
Janssen Machine Co. 
SRG Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Ryan Companies USInc. 
Elite Autosport 

Edina Plastic Surgery 
Elite Autosport 
Racer For Christ 
in memory of my brother Dan and mom dad 
Plover River Mercantile 

Synergy Manufacturing Services + Fine Line Custom Attire 

P and B Motorsports 
KC Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 54 was on track, but did not complete a lap. 
Car 13 return from paddock, times deleted prior to return. 
Car 11 Loss of times per GCR 9.3.50 

Printed: 8/21/2021 9:49:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 2=2=SRF, SR    2A=SRF3  

Grp 2 =Sat Qual 1 Grp 2 & 2A 

Qualifying started at 8:48:25 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 08:45 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 2
Sat Grid Official
Posted 9:55 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

66 
84 
97 
18 
88 
71 
41 
60 
04 
50 
90 

136 
5 

77 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
1 
1 

Class 

GT1 
SPO 
GT1 
GT1 
GTX 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT1 
GTA 
AS 

Name 

Denny Lamers 
Randy Rosenmerkel 
Brian Goodwin 
Paul Musschoot 
Eric Palmer 
Jonathan Anderson 
Craig Anderson 
Timothy Gray 
David Marshall 
Bruce Nesbitt 
Rick Mancuso 
Joshua Carlson 
Matt Gordon 
Kyle Gilbert 

Best Tm 

2:12.445 
2:16.330 
2:19.543 
2:22.378 
2:23.397 
2:23.683 
2:25.906 
2:26.187 
2:27.232 
2:27.766 
2:32.359 
2:39.753 
2:41.063 
2:52.583 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 
Pontiac Trans-Am 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Audi R8 LMS GT4 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette z06 
Ford Cope Mustang 
Ford mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Impala 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Hometown 

Fremont WI 

Burlington WI 

Tomah WI 

Marengo IL 

Colgate WI 

Lakewood IL 

Parkland FL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Glenbeulah WI 

Chicago IL 

PRAIRIE VIEW IL 

Princeton IA 

Lexington KY 

Janesville WI 

Member_ID 

268567_1 

165589 

435869 

281155 

501660 

337802 

313293 

253560 

446416 

110336 

22274 

662790 

351723 

652187 

Region 

Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
BVR 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
GtRv 
CKY 
BVR 

Sponsor 

McMahon Group/Stumpf Ford/Lamers Racing 
My Checkbook 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 
Copps Industries Photon Motorsports 
Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 
A41 Motorsports - TWOth Autosport - Axiom 
Ryan Companies US Inc 
Marshall Masonry 
Brakeometer 
Lake Forest Sports Cars 

sqlatspeed.com G-Force Gear Headz Products 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Cars 60 and 136 do not have working transponders, timed with photocells when available. 

Printed: 8/21/2021 10:50:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 3=GT1-3, GTA, GTX, PX, EP, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp 3 =Sat Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 9:27:02 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 09:15 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 3
Sat Grid Official
Posted 10:50 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

2 
113 
66 
18 

111 
74 
7 

174 
11 
10 

179 
81 
55 

121 
63 
26 
01 
62 
91 
31 
24 
16 
65 
12 
47 

119 
6 
9 

64 
85 
03 
95 
72 
22 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
4 
1 

21 
2 
2 

22 
3 

Class 

STL 
STU 
STL 
HP 
STL 
FP 
SM 
STU 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
B-Spec 
SM 
B-Spec 
FP 
SM 
B-Spec 

Name 

John Elder 
Thomas Wiegner 
James Ebben 
Mark Sargis 
Jared Cromas 
Mike Gnadt 
Chris Craft 
Tony Lechner 
Matthew Novak 
Chris Lefferdink 
Cam Ebben 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Thomas Roberts 
Scott Bowman 
Chris Giesen 
Jonathan Cullis 
Michael Stagl 
Avery Stuckart 
Russell King 
Lon Blaser 
Tim Elebaut 
Jeff Allen England 
Camrin Cass 
Andrea King 
Ben Minch 
Jack Sparks 
Steve Kaster 
James Lutkevich 
Jonathan Wickert 
James Simaras 
Larry Drummond 
Kevin Stuckey 

Best Tm 

2:39.042 
2:43.610 
2:44.617 
2:46.268 
2:46.909 
2:47.144 
2:48.628 
2:48.874 
2:48.898 
2:49.826 
2:50.230 
2:50.495 
2:50.774 
2:50.996 
2:51.222 
2:51.275 
2:51.346 
2:52.450 
2:52.776 
2:53.008 
2:53.311 
2:54.499 
2:54.547 
2:55.601 
2:57.363 
2:58.520 
2:59.612 
3:00.062 
3:02.322 
3:07.016 
3:08.491 
3:08.936 
3:21.283 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Subaru WRX STI 
Mazda RX8 
Triumph Spitfire 
Honda S2000 
MG Midget 
Mazda miata 
Mini Cooper S 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Ford Fiesta 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Fit 

Hometown 

Bloomington MN 

Saint Charles IL 

Appleton WI 

Germantown WI 

West Chicago IL 

Kiel WI 

Pillager MN 

Fond du Lac WI 

West Chicago IL 

Northfield IL 

Appleton WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Deerfield IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Naperville IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Thiensville WI 

Mundelein IL 

Waukesha WI 

Hartland WI 

North Oaks MN 

Eau Claire WI 

Chicago IL 

GLencoe IL 

Hartland WI 

North Oaks MN 

Stevens Point WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Little Suamico WI 

North Aurora IL 

Janesville WI 

Lisbon WI 

Naperville IL 

Kenosha WI 

Member_ID 

266027 

526036 

276005 

539660 

398598 

169912_1 

454442 

511837 

651709 

476843 

418750 

515263 

519110 

384053 

303547 

624956 

176739 

489345 

302712_1 

520475 

497691 

369488 

648824 

224050_1 

657558 

497690 

653420 

651763 

639068 

504271 

440740 

191391 

638856 

311835_0 

Region 

LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
CHI 
Milw 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
BVR 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport 
T.F.B. Motorsports 
Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-LOC Brakes 
Carbotech 
Chris' Customs 

Lechner racing design 
Zipprich machinery movets 
Moxie Advanced Autosports 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Niles Dental Center 
Dog House Racing 
Advanced Autosports 
Giesen Motorsports 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced AutoSports 
Black Tie Racing 
Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 
97.1 The DRIVE Advanced Autosport 

SRG Autosport 
Advanced Autosports 
MGI MOTORSPORTS 
Battle Scarred Motorsports 
acres of corn/Advanced 
My girlfriend kids and my brother Jordan - Thanks guys! 
Maszk Motorsports 
Advanced Autosport 
Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services / G-Loc Brakes 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 22 was on track for a hardship lap only. 

Printed: 8/21/2021 11:13:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 4=BG, B-Spec, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Grp 4 =Sat Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:03:43 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 09:45 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 4
Sat Grid Official
Posted 11:15 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

45 
41 
05 
35 
50 
42 
82 
60 
34 
3 

06 
27 
23 
26 
98 
44 
6 
4 

46 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 

Class 

P1 
FA 
FC 
FE2 
FC 
FC 
FC 
FC 
S2 
P1 
FA 
FF 
FF 
ASR 
FX 
ASR 
F5 
ASR 
P1 

Name 

Brian French 
James French 
Devin Lesueur 
John Witherspoon 
Hayden Eade 
Walter Vollrath 
Jim Roberts 
John Dickmann 
Andrew Jaekels 
Jason Miller 
Robbie Egeland 
James J. Jaworski 
Tazio Stefanelli 
David VandeBerg 
Dale Bahr 
Paul Chovaz 
Justin Gaver 
Danny Moon 
James French 

Best Tm 

2:04.464 
2:04.667 
2:17.366 
2:18.797 
2:20.632 
2:23.379 
2:26.348 
2:26.361 
2:26.550 
2:28.731 
2:29.351 
2:29.866 
2:30.051 
2:32.361 
2:38.049 
2:38.241 
2:39.185 
2:43.062 
2:43.913 

Make-Model 

Ralt RT-41 P1 
Ralt RT41 
Van Diemen RF02 
SCCA Enterprises FE2 
Van Diemen RF03 
Van Diemen RF01 
CARBIR DS-3 
Van Dieman RF01 
Lola 88 90 
WynnFurst 
Mazda Formula Mazda 
Swift DB-6 
Spectrum FF1600 
Vande Berg Mantra 
MAZDA FORMULA MAZDA 
Saker GT 
Maverick F500 
Saker RapX 
Swift 014-CSR 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Omaha NE 

Barrington IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Rolling Meadows IL 

Grafton WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Plymouth WI 

Barrington IL 

Andover MN 

Downing WI 

Sioux Center IA 

West Salem WI 

Muskegon MI 

Milwaukee WI 

Fremont MI 

Sheboygan WI 

Member_ID 

195144 

396487 

451681 

277058 

532162 

349106 

127623 

338383 

330484 

226307 

611207 

244041 

499339 

196117 

306763 

502084 

233036 

89168 

396487 

Region 

Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
NEB 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
Milw 
DMV 
Milw 
WMR 
Milw 
WMR 
Milw 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 
OSQ Hoosier Tire 

ArmsUp Motorsports 

EVS Form + Fitness 
Wolf Motorsports 
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 
Team Egeland Motorsports/Industrial Steel/Scandinavian Police and fire assoc. Jeffreys Pride Found. 
MOTOWOZ 
Millennium Forms 
Vande Berg Scales 

Saker sports cars US 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2021 11:20:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 5=P1-2, S2, FA/C, CFC, FE/2, FS, FX/F, CFF, FST, FV/5 

Grp 5 =Sat Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:39:41 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 10:15 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 5
Sat Grid Official
Posted 11:45 am



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

11 
121 
62 
4 

20 
55 
63 

174 
60 

148 
41 
65 
34 
27 

Class 

SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
T4 
T4 
SMT 
SMT 
ITA 
T3 
T3 
T3 
SMT 
T4 
ITA 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
5 
1 
1 
2 
3 
6 
3 
2 

Name 

Matthew Novak 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Jonathan Cullis 
Roger Knuteson 
Tom Daly 
Jack Gold 
Colt Roberts 
Cliff Ebben 
Matthew Gerdisch 
John Iwata 
Werner Kordas 
Tim Elebaut 
Gerald Winston 
Brigido Villena 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:57.805 
3:02.009 
2:58.492 
2:57.354 
2:59.353 
2:59.814 
2:59.607 
3:02.317 
2:59.531 
2:58.073 
3:01.322 
3:06.155 
3:11.427 
3:21.428 

Hometown 

West Chicago IL 
Mount Prospect IL 
Mundelein IL 
Stillwater MN 
MINNENTONKA MN 
Deerfield IL 
Naperville IL 
Neenah WI 
Mequon WI 
Oshkosh WI 
Wauwatosa WI 
Chicago IL 
Chicago IL 
Peoria Heights IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda mx-5 cup 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda ST2-2006 MX-5 Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Member_ID 

651709 

384053 

489345 

423868 

243691 

632716 

377300 

244296 

655240 

386296 

483964 

648824 

635191 

503925 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CILL 

Sponsor 

Zipprich machinery movets 
Niles Dental Center 
Advanced Autosports 
Black Dog Auto Service 
LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Dog House racing 
Big C Racing Hoosier 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Cars were brought into the pits after the start due to rain to allow for tire change 
Race Duration 47:27.858 

Printed: 8/21/2021 2:18:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.841 

Avg. Speed 

51.171 

Best Lap Tm 

2:57.354 

Best Speed 

82.168 

Best Lap by 

4 - Roger Knuteson 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 1=T2-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR, ITS, SMT, SM5, S944, SMG 

Grp 1 =Sat Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:05:56 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 13:00 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 1
Sat Race Official
Posted 2:30 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNF 
DNS 

33 
34 
35 

No. 

13 
77 
06 
6 

12 
65 
98 
53 
15 
69 
48 
87 
72 
08 
60 
24 
4 

05 
38 
1 

16 
31 
10 
7 

94 
83 
11 

112 
82 
76 
27 
47 
36 
54 

146 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SR 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 
2 
3 

17 
4 

18 
19 
20 
5 
6 
7 
1 
8 

21 
DNF 
DNS 

22 
23 
24 

Name 

Steven Rehkemper 
Sven Mueller 
Dave Tatge 
Peter Jankovskis 
Russell King 
Robert Lojkovic 
Craig Wheatley 
Robey Clark 
Rick Bartuska 
Dean Cunningham 
Nolan Elder 
Robert Wilke 
Fred Sasser 
Andrea King 
Timothy Gray 
Christopher Michalak 
John Janssen 
Gregory Angus 
Chris Buccola 
Chris Prevenas 
Mark Fogarty 
Maksim Belov 
Robert Mumm 
Chris Ernster 
Bob Flemming 
Konrad Kaczynski 
James (Jim) Perry 
Jake Miller 
Dwayne Maroszek 
Ron Boltik 
Steve Nekich 
William Douglas 
Kelly Toombs_SADEV 
Chris Funk_SADEV 
Kirk Collier_SADEV 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

1 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

2:34.541 
2:34.803 
2:35.005 
2:36.131 
2:36.628 
2:35.550 
2:36.951 
2:37.672 
2:35.327 
2:36.631 
2:39.854 
2:40.419 
2:40.216 
2:40.922 
2:40.963 
2:40.466 
2:40.489 
2:40.975 
2:41.245 
2:40.667 
2:42.488 
2:52.202 
2:34.584 
2:41.202 
2:50.670 
2:51.733 
2:52.252 
2:57.198 
2:53.828 
2:35.122 
3:00.231 

2:34.659 
2:32.892 
2:37.718 

Hometown 

Chicago IL 
Maplewood MN 
Glenview IL 
Lisle IL 
North Oaks MN 
Winnetka IL 
Sanibel FL 
Austin TX 
Barrington IL 
Chicago IL 
Lakeville MN 
Prior Lake MN 
Naples FL 
North Oaks MN 
Minneapolis Mn 
Saline MI 
Barnesville MN 
SAN JOSE CA 
Skokie IL 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Appleton WI 
Medina MN 
Elkhart Lake WI 
cedarburg WI 
Neenah WI 
Aurora IL 
Larsen WI 
West Bend WI 
Wausau WI 
Lakeland MN 
pewaukee WI 
Appleton WI 
Leawood KS 
Kansas City MO 
Overland Park KS 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Sports Renualt 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Member_ID 

222447 

495661 

444834 

337818 

497691 

322887_1 

497626 

228135 

314816_1 

458463 

649924 

498298 

30887 

497690 

253560 

640523 

547965 

646638 

58622_3 

291226 

371059 

540654 

135000 

615218 

433495 

323927 

633785 

W-E 

306923_1 

276641 

247963_1 

111918 

171526_1 

179413 

165310 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

Tex 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

DET 

LOL 

SFR 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

Sponsor 

Rehco LLC 
Sarah and the boys 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
SRG Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
SRG Autosport 
KC Racing 
Consumelz.com 
Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
TRB Autosport 
Edina Plastic Surgery 
Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 
SRG Autosport 
Ryan Companies USInc. 

Janssen Machine Co. 

Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 

Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 
eTEK Precision Manufacturing 

P and B Motorsports 
Synergy Manufacturing Services + Fine Line Custom Attire 
Plover River Mercantile 

in memory of my brother Dan and mom dad 
Racer For Christ 
KC Racing 
KC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Cars 36, 54 and 146 Moved to last in class - No Points - GCR 9.1.8.E.1.Q 
New Track Record (2:57.198) for SR by Jake Miller. 
Race Duration 36:20.638 

Printed: 8/21/2021 3:20:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.161 

Avg. Speed 

86.867 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.892 

Best Speed 

95.314 

Best Lap by 

54 - Chris Funk_SADEV 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 2=2=SRF, SR    2A=SRF3  

Grp 2 =Sat Race 1 Grp 2 & 2A 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:13:07 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 13:45 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 2 
Sat Race Official
Posted 3:45 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

13 
14 

No. 

66 
84 
88 
97 
71 
41 
50 
60 
77 
5 

90 
18 

136 
04 

Class 

GT1 
SPO 
GTX 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
GTA 
GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 

DNF 
DNF 

5 
5 

Name 

Denny Lamers 
Randy Rosenmerkel 
Eric Palmer 
Brian Goodwin 
Jonathan Anderson 
Craig Anderson 
Bruce Nesbitt 
Timothy Gray 
Kyle Gilbert 
Matt Gordon 
Rick Mancuso 
Paul Musschoot 
Joshua Carlson 
David Marshall 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

7 

5 

1 

12 

6 

Best Tm 

2:13.936 
2:17.553 
2:22.680 
2:23.977 
2:25.776 
2:25.956 
2:26.875 
2:27.362 
2:53.998 
2:41.189 
2:35.019 
3:31.198 
2:32.809 
2:27.681 

Hometown 

Fremont WI 
Burlington WI 
Colgate WI 
Tomah WI 
Lakewood IL 
Parkland FL 
Chicago IL 
Minneapolis Mn 
Janesville WI 
Lexington KY 
PRAIRIE VIEW IL 
Marengo IL 
Princeton IA 
Glenbeulah WI 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Audi R8 LMS GT4 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Cope Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Impala 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford mustang 

Member_ID 

268567_1 

165589 

501660 

435869 

337802 

313293 

110336 

253560 

652187 

351723 

22274 

281155 

662790 

446416 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

BVR 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

CKY 

CHI 

CHI 

GtRv 

Milw 

Sponsor 

McMahon Group/Stumpf Ford/Lamers Racing 
My Checkbook 
Copps Industries Photon Motorsports 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 
A41 Motorsports - TWOth Autosport - Axiom 
Brakeometer 
Ryan Companies US Inc 

sqlatspeed.com G-Force Gear Headz Products 
Lake Forest Sports Cars 
C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Marshall Masonry 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 29:36.023 - Car 136 does not have a working transponder, scored manually. 
Car 136 moved to last overall-No points -  9.3.50 | Track Record (2:17.553) SPO by Randy Rosenmerkel 
Car 04 moved to last overall position - No Points - GCR 5.7.2 Sound 

Printed: 8/23/2021 7:03:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:07.364 

Avg. Speed 

106.669 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.936 

Best Speed 

108.804 

Best Lap by 

66 - Denny Lamers 

TRO Worker Award winners - J Schmuck, 
R Fedler, S Green, I Sheikh, K Beimel

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 3=GT1-3, GTA, GTX, PX, EP, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp 3 =Sat Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:07:58 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 14:30 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 3
Sat Race Official
REVISED Monday 7:00 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

113 
2 

18 
7 

174 
11 
63 

179 
66 
81 
62 
26 
01 
55 
31 

121 
91 
65 
16 
9 

47 
119 

6 
85 
03 
24 
72 
95 
74 
12 
64 
10 

22 
111 

Class 

STU 
STL 
HP 
SM 
STU 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
SM 
SM 
FP 
FP 
SM 
B-Spec 
SM 

B-Spec 
STL 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
3 

15 
16 
17 
18 
1 

19 
20 
1 
2 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Thomas Wiegner 
John Elder 
Mark Sargis 
Chris Craft 
Tony Lechner 
Matthew Novak 
Thomas Roberts 
Cam Ebben 
James Ebben 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Jonathan Cullis 
Scott Bowman 
Chris Giesen 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Avery Stuckart 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Michael Stagl 
Tim Elebaut 
Lon Blaser 
Jack Sparks 
Camrin Cass 
Andrea King 
Ben Minch 
James Lutkevich 
Jonathan Wickert 
Russell King 
Larry Drummond 
James Simaras 
Mike Gnadt 
Jeff Allen England 
Steve Kaster 
Chris Lefferdink 

Kevin Stuckey 
Jared Cromas 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

8 

7 

5 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:41.189 
2:40.162 
2:45.240 
2:48.282 
2:46.664 
2:49.651 
2:49.642 
2:47.935 
2:47.940 
2:50.347 
2:50.190 
2:50.448 
2:50.549 
2:50.639 
2:50.901 
2:51.964 
2:51.015 
2:52.340 
2:53.718 
2:56.933 
2:59.144 
3:00.495 
2:58.239 
3:04.659 
3:06.486 
2:49.746 
3:10.287 
2:54.009 
2:46.126 
2:54.700 
3:03.156 
3:25.426 

Hometown 

Saint Charles IL 
Bloomington MN 
Germantown WI 
Pillager MN 
Fond du Lac WI 
West Chicago IL 
Naperville IL 
Appleton WI 
Appleton WI 
Saint Paul MN 
Mundelein IL 
Downers Grove IL 
Thiensville WI 
Deerfield IL 
Hartland WI 
Mount Prospect IL 
Waukesha WI 
Chicago IL 
Eau Claire WI 
Saint Charles IL 
Hartland WI 
North Oaks MN 
Stevens Point WI 
North Aurora IL 
Janesville WI 
North Oaks MN 
Naperville IL 
Lisbon WI 
Kiel WI 
GLencoe IL 
Little Suamico WI 
Northfield IL 

Kenosha WI 
West Chicago IL 

Make-Model 

Subaru WRX STI 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda miata 

Mini Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Fit 

Honda S2000 

Member_ID 

526036 

266027 

539660 

454442 

511837 

651709 

303547 

418750 

276005 

515263 

489345 

624956 

176739 

519110 

520475 

384053 

302712_1 

648824 

369488 

651763 

657558 

497690 

653420 

504271 

440740 

497691 

638856 

191391 

169912_1 

224050_1 

639068 

476843 

311835_0 

398598 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

T.F.B. Motorsports 
TRB Autosport 
Carbotech 

Lechner racing design 
Zipprich machinery movets 
Dog House Racing 

Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-LOC Brakes 
Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Giesen Motorsports 

Black Tie Racing 
Niles Dental Center 
Advanced AutoSports 
Advanced Autosports 

MGI MOTORSPORTS 

SRG Autosport 
Advanced Autosports 
acres of corn/Advanced 
My girlfriend kids and my brother Jordan - Thanks guys! 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosport 
Maszk Motorsports 

97.1 The DRIVE Advanced Autosport 
Battle Scarred Motorsports 
Moxie Advanced Autosports 

Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services / G-Loc Brakes 
Chris' Customs 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 35:20.966 

Printed: 8/21/2021 4:42:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.740 

Avg. Speed 

89.321 

Best Lap Tm 

2:40.162 

Best Speed 

90.988 

Best Lap by 

2 - John Elder 

TRO Worker Award winners - J Schmuck, 
R Fedler, S Green, I Sheikh, K Beimel

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 4=BG, B-Spec, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Grp 4 =Sat Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:50:09 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 15:15 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 4
Sat Race Official
Posted 5:05 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

35 
42 
60 
50 
23 
05 
4 

44 
27 
26 
6 

45 
41 
82 
34 
3 

06 
98 
46 

Class 

FE2 
FC 
FC 
FC 
FF 
FC 
ASR 
ASR 
FF 
ASR 
F5 

P1 
FA 
FC 
S2 
P1 
FA 
FX 
P1 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
2 
3 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 

John Witherspoon 
Walter Vollrath 
John Dickmann 
Hayden Eade 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Devin Lesueur 
Danny Moon 
Paul Chovaz 
James J. Jaworski 
David VandeBerg 
Justin Gaver 

Brian French 
James French 
Jim Roberts 
Andrew Jaekels 
Jason Miller 
Robbie Egeland 
Dale Bahr 
James French 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

2:39.116 
2:38.319 
2:38.861 
2:44.485 
2:53.115 
2:33.136 
2:53.838 
2:53.437 
3:04.735 
2:44.283 
3:44.459 

Hometown 

Omaha NE 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Grafton WI 
Barrington IL 
Downing WI 
Saint Charles IL 
Fremont MI 
Muskegon MI 
Andover MN 
Sioux Center IA 
Milwaukee WI 

Sheboygan WI 
Sheboygan WI 
Rolling Meadows IL 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Plymouth WI 
Barrington IL 
West Salem WI 
Sheboygan WI 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF03 

Spectrum FF1600 

Van Diemen RF02 

Saker RapX 

Saker GT 

Swift DB-6 

Vande Berg Mantra 

Maverick F500 

Ralt RT-41 P1 

Ralt RT41 

CARBIR DS-3 

Lola 88 90 

WynnFurst 

Mazda Formula Mazda 

MAZDA FORMULA MAZDA 

Swift 014-CSR 

Member_ID 

277058 

349106 

338383 

532162 

499339 

451681 

89168 

502084 

244041 

196117 

233036 

195144 

396487 

127623 

330484 

226307 

611207 

306763 

396487 

Region 

NEB 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

WMR 

WMR 

LOL 

DMV 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Sponsor 

ArmsUp Motorsports 
EVS Form + Fitness 

Millennium Forms 
OSQ Hoosier Tire 
Saker sports cars US 

MOTOWOZ 
Vande Berg Scales 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Wolf Motorsports 
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 
Team Egeland Motorsports/Industrial Steel/Scandinavian Police and fire assoc. Jeffreys Pride Found. 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 30:06.328 

Printed: 8/21/2021 5:49:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Smith 

SOM Chair - Kevin Coulter 

Sanction - 21-R-20336 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:33.442 

Avg. Speed 

88.744 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.136 

Best Speed 

95.162 

Best Lap by 

05 - Devin Lesueur 

TRO Worker Award winners - J Schmuck, 
R Fedler, S Green, I Sheikh, K Beimel

SCCA Kettle Moraine Divisional 

Grp 5=P1-2, S2, FA/C, CFC, FE/2, FS, FX/F, CFF, FST, FV/5 

Grp 5 =Sat Race 1 

Race started at 17:01:25 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/21/2021 16:00 

Chicago Region Kettle Moraine
A tribute to Karen Abrahamson

Group 5
Sat Race Official
Posted 6:10 pm


